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FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

P SERIES
SWITCHING POWER BLOCK MODULES

•	 Adjustable, single output voltage power supplies
•	 Built-in EMI filter
•	 Short circuit/ Overload / Over voltage protections
•	 110 / 220 VAC input switch selectable
•	 Quality Assurance

Model
Number

Output
Current
(Amps)

Input 
Voltage

VAC

Weight
(lbs)

Output
Voltage

VDC

P-50-12

P-12-12

P-25-24

P-6-24

P-12-48

P-3-48

4.5

1.75 

4.5

1.75

4.5

1.75

50

12.5

24

6

110 or 220

110 or 220

110 or 220

110 or 220

12

3

110 or 220

110 or 220

12-15

12-15

24-29

22-29

46-56

46-54

Model Type A
2.5“ H x 8“ W x 4.5“ D

Model Type B
P-25-24, P-12-48
2.5“ H x 11“ W x 5“ D
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